Precision
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 1.4 bar outlet pressure
*2 01 = 0…1 bar, 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar
pressure gauge Ø 50 mm, 0…*2 bar, G¼ MA5002- . . *2
mounting bracket made of steel BW20-04
Order example:
R101-021
NPT connection thread R101-0 . . N
tamper-proof cap of aluminium, adjustment by screwdriver, total height 139 mm R101-0 . . T
Special options, add the appropriate letter
54 129 25 0.73 78 1300 G¼ 0.03… 0.7 R101-021
       0.03… 2.0 R101-02A
       0.07… 4.0 R101-02B
       0.14…10.0 R101-02C
54 129 25 0.78 84 1400 G3⁄8 0.03… 0.7 R101-031
       0.03… 2.0 R101-03A
       0.07… 4.0 R101-03B
       0.14…10.0 R101-03C
Precision pressure regulator R101supply pressure max. 18 bar, relieving,
without constant bleed
Description Regulator provides precision regulation in high flow and high relief applications. A sensitive rolling
diaphragm and balanced inner valve assure constant outlet pressure even with changing supply